
2024 WAC Girls Basketball Schedule

Thursday January 4 Monday January 22
Johansen at Pacheco Pacheco at Johansen

Grace Davis at Mt House Mt House at Grace Davis
Los Banos at Beyer Beyer at Los Banos

Ceres at Lathrop Lathrop at Ceres

Monday January 8 Tuesday January 23
Mt House at Johansen Johansen at Mt House

Ceres at Beyer Beyer at Ceres
Los Banos at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Los Banos

Lathrop at Pacheco Pacheco at Lathrop

Tuesday January 9 Thursday January 25
Mt House at Beyer Beyer at Mt House
Ceres at Pacheco Ceres at Pacheco

Los Banos at Johansen Johansen at Los Banos
Lathrop at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Lathrop

Thursday January 11 Tuesday January 30
Grace Davis at Pacheco Pacheco at Grace Davis
Mt House at Los Banos Los Banos at Mt House

Ceres at Johansen Johansen at Ceres
Beyer at Lathrop Lathrop at Beyer

Monday January 15 Thursday February 1
Ceres at Los Banos Los Banos at Ceres

Pacheco at Mt House Mt House at Pacheco
Grace Davis at Beyer Beyer at Grace Davis
Lathrop at Johansen Johansen at Lathrop

Tuesday January 16 Tuesday February 6
Johansen at Beyer Beyer at Johansen

Grace Davis at Ceres Ceres at Grace Davis
Los Banos at Pacheco Pacheco at Los Banos
Lathrop at Mt House Mt House at Lathrop

Thursday January 18 Thursday February 8
Beyer at Pacheco Pacheco at Beyer

Grace Davis at Johansen Johansen at Grace Davis
Ceres at Mt House Mt House at Ceres

Lathrop at Los Banos Los Banos at Lathrop

Start Times: 4:30-Frosh/Soph, 6:00-Junior Varsity, 7:15- Varsity


